10800030922

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



600139231766

12/29/08--01028--011 **25.00



S. HAWKES

DEU 8 U 2008

EXAMINER

Resnikoff, Resnikoff & Witek

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 41 MEMORIAL PARKWAY PO BOX 657 LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740-0657

DAVID RESNIKOFF (1924 - 2005) JEFFREY RESNIKOFF ROBERT L. WITEK, II (MEMBER NJ & PA BARS)

TEL: (732) 229-1570 FAX: (732) 229-2621 E-MAIL: ResnikoffLaw@aol.com

December 22, 2008

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Sea Pine Way, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed herewith please find an original and two copies of the Articles of Dissolution which is being submitted for filing with your office. I also enclose my check in the amount of \$25.00 for filing fees.

Would you please file same and return one copy marked "filed" to my office in the envelope provided.

Thank you.

Jeffrey Resnikoff

JR/std enc.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Sea Pine Way, LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Jeffrey Resnikoff, Esquire		
(Name of Person)		
Resnikoff, Resnikoff, & Witek		
(Firm/Company)		
41 Memorial Parkway		
(Address)		
Long Branch, New Jersey 07740-0657		
(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Jeffrey Resnikoff at (732) 229-1570		
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is Sea Pine Way, LLC 	EC 29
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 03/26/2 L08000030922	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: NoV , A^r	1, 2008
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cov	d liability company's dissolution pursuant to section
or operating agreement, upon the	written consent of all of the members
of the limited liability company	
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the de 6. All remaining property and assets have been distribute rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: ☐ There are no suits pending against the compa	tisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signature	Printed Name
All NW	Jeffrey Resnikoff

FILING FEE: \$25.00